
 

 

 

Classified Personnel Action Report 2015-16/05 

 

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT 

 

Name Assign/Location Effective Date 

REGULAR   

Nequette, Anthony 

Rodriguez, Irvin 

Grounds Supervisor/M & O 

Career Guid. Para II/Career Link 

10/12/2015 

09/21/2015 

Short, Bethany Clerk III/M & O 10/05/2015 

   

HOURLY   

Chaney, Kevin 

Chen, Janice 

Cregg, April 

Dalton, Joshua 

Daucher, Dianne 

Demir, Tuba 

Dincel Oztekin, Arzu 

Dobson, Amanda 

Drucker, Emily 

Erspramer, Katie 

Farris, Kristine 

Flath, Anne 

Franklin, Reese 

Gibson, Kelli 

Gonzales, Justin 

Gonzalez-Fins, Elisa 

Hunn, Amanda 

Iyer, Sudha 

Jernigan, Trina 

Johnson, Ernest 

Kau, Samuel 

Kim, Sunny 

King, Allison 

Kramer,Susan 

Kridle, Kadie 

Lariz, Gina 

Librojo, Tara 

Lindwall, Kathleen 

Malerstein, Mackenzie 

McBrien, Karen 

Mealy, Lucas 

Medrano, Christian 

Moritz, Diana 

Nguyen, Catherine 

Inst. Asst. Preschool/ECLC 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Woodbury 

Inst. Asst. Title I/Rancho 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Jeffrey Trail 

PE Para/Canyon View 

Inst. Asst./IHS 

Nutrition Svcs. Asst. I/Nut. Svcs. 

Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 

Inst. Asst./Woodbury 

COTA/Sp. Prog. 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./UHS 

Inst. Asst./Eastshore 

Inst. Asst./Stonegate 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Culverdale 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./IHS 

Inst. Asst./Springbrook 

Inst. Asst. Title I/Culverdale 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Rancho 

Inst. Asst./Eastshore 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Venado 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./NHS 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Cypress 

Inst. Asst./Springbrook 

Inst. Asst./Meadow Park 

Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Springbrook 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./UHS 

Inst. Asst./College Park 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./South Lake 

Inst. Asst./Stonegate 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./South Lake 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Legacy 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Brywood 

Inst. Asst. Title I/Culverdale 

09/10/2015 

09/08/2015 

09/14/2015 

09/16/2015 

09/21/2015 

09/10/2015 

09/09/2015 

09/23/2015 

09/03/2015 

09/11/2015 

10/12/2015 

08/27/2015 

09/25/2015 

09/16/2015 

08/25/2015 

09/23/2015 

09/21/2015 

09/16/2015 

09/09/2015 

09/14/2015 

09/28/2015 

09/10/2015 

09/25/2015 

09/28/2015 

09/21/2015 

09/11/2012 

09/21/2015 

09/14/2015 

09/11/2015 

09/11/2015 

09/28/2015 

09/25/2015 

09/21/2015 

09/08/2015 

Orozco, Johanna Inst. Asst./Meadow Park 09/28/2015 
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Paladichuk, Alison 

Richardson, Tiffany 

Rodriguez, David 

Rosas, Kevin 

Ruiz, Mary 

Smothers, Ronald 

Teegarden, Leilania 

Theodorou, Georgia 

Tsai, Eva 

Villarreal, Alexander 

Voniderstein, Kristine 

Inst. Asst./Springbrook 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./IHS 

Inst. Asst. Music/Fine Arts 

Guidance Asst./Guidance Res. 

Media Tech I/South Lake 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Springbrook 

Inst. Asst./Cypress Village 

Inst. Asst./Canyon View 

Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./IHS 

PE Para/Alderwood 

09/22/2015 

09/21/2015 

09/10/2015 

09/15/2015 

09/21/2015 

09/28/2015 

09/22/2015 

09/17/2015 

09/14/2015 

09/18/2015 

09/10/2015 

White, Angelita PE Para/Bonita Canyon 09/28/2015 

Xa, Jeffrey Inst. Asst./Oak Creek 09/21/2015 

Zhu, Elaine Inst. Asst./Stonegate 09/23/2015 

   

 

SUBSTITUTES 

  

Afshan, Maheen 

Alansalon, Lara 

Azhar, Khadija 

Cone, Vivian 

Darjee, Heena 

Draeger, Christy 

Head, Tracey 

Hoffman, Rebecca 

Jacobo, Evelin 

Kuiper, Melissa 

Lin, Elaine 

Lucas, Meghan 

Luedloff, Laura 

Mahayni, Nadia 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Sp. Programs 

Noon Duty/Portola Springs 

Noon Duty/Oak Creek 

Noon Duty/Santiago Hills 

Nutrition Svcs. Sub./Nut. Svcs. 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 

Noon Duty/Brywood 

Noon Duty/Brywood 

Inst. Asst. BT Sub./Sp. Prog. 

Noon Duty/Alderwood 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 

Noon Duty/Brywood 

Noon Duty/Santiago Hills 

Noon Duty/Springbrook 

09/22/2015 

09/22/2015 

09/25/2015 

09/09/2015 

09/11/2015 

09/15/2015 

09/08/2015 

09/10/2015 

09/08/2015 

09/17/2015 

09/10/2015 

09/14/2015 

09/14/2015 

09/08/2015 

Moffett, Debra 

Mosley, Deon 

Ogut, Berna 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 

Noon Duty/Oak Creek 

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 

09/25/2015 

09/24/2015 

09/08/2015 

Perveen, Sameena Noon Duty/Turtle Rock 09/08/2015 

Ramirez, Nancy 

Rogers, Michelle 

Ruvalcaba, Angelica 

Nutrition Svcs. Sub./Nut. Svcs. 

Noon Duty/Cypress Village 

EC Pre. Teacher Sub./ECLC 

09/28/2015 

09/16/2015 

09/08/2015 

Shafiyane, Taherh 

Tavares, Andrea 

Noon Duty/Springbrook 

Noon Duty/Canyon View 

09/10/2015 

09/09/2015 

Waggoner, Lana 

Wojciechowski, Kimberly 

Noon Duty/Meadow Park 

Noon Duty/Brywood 

09/28/2015 

09/08/2015 
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Wright, Deanna 

Wu, Minnie 

 

RETIREMENT(S) 

Noon Duty/Meadow Park 

Noon Duty/Oak Creek 

09/22/2015 

09/28/2015 

Chan, Shu Sheila Nutrition Svcs. Asst. I/Nut. Svcs. 01/07/2016 

Ramos, Jose Custodian II (night)/Eastshore 10/13/2015 

   

   

SEPARATION   

ID# 48066 Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Legacy 09/11/2015 

   

   

   

   

   

 


